Lamkin San Diego Invitational

The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2022 Lamkin Invitational and Lamkin Invitational Day Two
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team

Stanford
Arizona State
San Jose State
Oregon

Ole Miss

San Diego State
UCLA

Texas

Arizona
Southern California
Pepperdine
Kansas, Univ. of
California
Colorado

280
289
289
291
293
294
295
297
299
301
303
311
313
314

Scores

+1
+1
+3
+5
+6
+7
+9
+11
+13
+15
+23
+25
+26
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Start

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T9
T9
T9
T9

T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T43
T43

T43

Player
Kajsa Arwefjall

Ashley Menne
Sophie Guo

Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen
Natasha Andrea Oon

Sadie Englemann
Lion Higo

Rose Zhang

Lilas Pinthier
Rachel Heck
Ching-Tzu Chen
Chiara Tamburlini
Calynne Rosholt
Anika Sato
Caroline Sturdza
Bentley Cotton

McKinley Cunningham

Emma Spitz
April Ranches *
Sara Kjellker
Jordyn Parr *
Brianna Navarrosa
Alessia Nobilio
Caroline Canales
Carolina Melgrati
Calista Reyes *
Antonia Malate
Angelina Ye
Samantha Lee
Andrea Lignell

Estibaly Garcia Rubio *

Yuki Yoshihara
Alessandra Fanali

Alexandra Forsterling

Tze-Han Lin
Cindy Kou
Hailey Schalk *
Bernice llas
Michaela Morard
Zoe Campos
Sera Tadokoro
Cristina Ochoa
Katherine Muzi
Katherine Zhu

Gile Bite Starkute

Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2022 Lamkin Invitational and Lamkin Invitational Day Two
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team

San Jose State
Arizona State
Texas

Oregon

San Jose State
Stanford
Pepperdine
Stanford
Arizona
Stanford
Oregon

Ole Miss
Arizona State
San Diego State
Stanford

Texas

Ole Miss

UCLA

San Diego State
San Diego State
San Jose State
Southern California
UCLA

UCLA

Arizona
Stanford

San Jose State
Stanford

San Diego State
Ole Miss

San Diego State
UCLA

Arizona State
Arizona State
Oregon
Southern California
Colorado

San Diego State
Southern California
UCLA

Kansas, Univ. of
California
Southern California
California

Arizona

68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77

77

Scores
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Start

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T63
T63
T65
T65
T65
T65
T69
T69
T71
T71
T73
T73

75

Player
Julia Johnson

Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa

Natalie Vo
Lauren Gomez
Kaleiya Romero
Hsin-Yu Lu
Amari Avery

Grace Summerhays
Lucia Lopez-Ortega

Brittany Shin
Anna lina Otten
Ashleigh Park
Jordan Rothman
Bohyun Park
Malak Bouraeda
Ya Chun Chang
Kristine Tran
Ellie Gower
Louisa Carlbom
Diane Baillieux
Reese Guzman
Lauren Heinlein
Sara Kouskova
Megan Dennis
Lauren Gooding

Elena Arias Quiros

Johanna Ebner
Jasmine Lew
Caitlin Whitehead
Natacha Husted

Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2022 Lamkin Invitational and Lamkin Invitational Day Two
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team

Ole Miss
Kansas, Univ. of
Colorado
Pepperdine
Pepperdine
Oregon

Southern California

Arizona State
San Jose State
Oregon

San Diego State
Texas

Kansas, Univ. of
Texas

Colorado
Arizona
California
Colorado

San Jose State
Colorado
Pepperdine
Kansas, Univ. of
Texas
Pepperdine
Colorado
California
Kansas, Univ. of
California
Arizona

Ole Miss

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
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82
82
84
84
85
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2022 Lamkin Invitational and Lamkin Invitational Day Two
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Stanford 280 280
T3 Rose Zhang (1) 69 69
T3 Sadie Englemann (2) 69 69
T9 Rachel Heck (3) 70 70
T15 Caroline Sturdza (4) 72 72
T23 Angelina Ye (5) 74 74
T2 Arizona State 289 289
T Ashley Menne (2) 68 68
T13 Calynne Rosholt (4) 71 71
T32 Alexandra Forsterling (3) 75 75
T32 Alessandra Fanali (5) 75 75
T53 Grace Summerhays (1) 78 78
T2 San Jose State 289 289
T Kajsa Arwefjall (5) 68 68
T3 Natasha Andrea Oon (1) 69 69
T23 Antonia Malate (4) 74 74
T53 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (3) 78 78
T63 Louisa Carlbom (2) 79 79
4 Oregon 291 291
T3 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (1) 69 69
T9 Ching-Tzu Chen (2) 70 70
T32 Tze-Han Lin (4) 75 75
T43 Hsin-Yu Lu (3) 77 77
T53 Brittany Shin (5) 78 78
5 Ole Miss 293 293
T9 Chiara Tamburlini (2) 70 70
T15 McKinley Cunningham (5) 72 72
T23 Andrea Lignell (1) 74 74
T43 Julia Johnson (3) 77 77
75 Natacha Husted (4) 85 85
6 San Diego State 294 294
T13 Anika Sato (3) 71 71
T20 Sara Kjellker (1) 73 73
T23 Samantha Lee (4) 74 74
T38 Bernice llas (2) 76 76
T53 Anna lina Otten (5) 78 78
7 UCLA 295 295
T15 Emma Spitz (2) 72 72
T23 Caroline Canales (1) 74 74
T23 Alessia Nobilio (3) 74 74
T32 Yuki Yoshihara (5) 75 75
T38 Zoe Campos (4) 76 76
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Team/Player (seed)

Sophie Guo (3)
T15 Bentley Cotton (5) 72 72
T53 Bohyun Park (2) 78 78
T53 Ashleigh Park (4) 78 78
T65 Sara Kouskova (1) 80 80
- || |
T9 Lilas Pinthier (5) 70 70
T23 Carolina Melgrati (3) 74 74
T43 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 77 77
T53 Ya Chun Chang (2) 78 78
T73 Caitlin Whitehead (4) 84 84
o [Sevtbementtomia e
T20 Brianna Navarrosa (3) 73 73
T32 Cindy Kou (1) 75 75
T38 Michaela Morard (5) 76 76
T43 Katherine Muzi (2) 77 77
T43 Amari Avery (4) 77 77
[ fPepedo 0000000000
T3 Lion Higo (3) 69 69
T43 Lauren Gomez (1) 77 77
T43 Kaleiya Romero (2) 77 77
T65 Reese Guzman (4) 80 80
T69 Megan Dennis (5) 81 81
L L SR
T38 Sera Tadokoro (3) 76 76
T43 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (1) 77 77
T53 Jordan Rothman (4) 78 78
T65 Lauren Heinlein (2) 80 80
T71 Johanna Ebner (5) 82 82
- e | |
T38 Cristina Ochoa (2) 76 76
T43 Katherine Zhu (1) 77 77
T53 Kristine Tran (5) 78 78
T71 Elena Arias Quiros (4) 82 82
T73 Jasmine Lew (3) 84 84
- | |
T43 Natalie Vo (4) 77 77
T53 Malak Bouraeda (5) 78 78
T63 Ellie Gower (2) 79 79
T65 Diane Baillieux (1) 80 80
T69 Lauren Gooding (3) 81 81
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T15 April Ranches (San Diego State) 72 72
T20 Jordyn Parr (San Jose State) 73 73
T23 Estibaly Garcia Rubio (San Diego State) 74 74
T23 Calista Reyes (Stanford) 74 74
T32 Hailey Schalk (Colorado) 75 75
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational

The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2022 Lamkin Invitational and Lamkin Invitational Day Two

Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

L. Higo Pepperdine 2.00 -4 S. Nielsen Oregon 3.83 -2 N. Oon San Jose 440 -3

T. Lin Oregon 240 -3 C. Rosholt Arizona St 3.85 -2 A. Menne Arizona St 440 -3

N. Oon San Jose 250 -2 S. Guo Texas 3.85 -2 E. Spitz UCLA 450 -2

R. Zhang Stanford 250 -2 A. Sato S.Diego St 3.85 -2 C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 460 -2

R. Heck Stanford 260 -2 R. Zhang Stanford 392 41 S. Englemann  Stanford 460 -2

C. Chen Oregon 260 -2 B. Cotton Texas 400 E B. llas S.Diego St 4.60 -2

L. Carlbom San Jose 260 -2 A. Menne Arizona St 4.00 E B. Cotton Texas 460 -2

A. Forsterling Arizona St 2.75 -1 A. Fanali Arizona St 4.00 E L. Pinthier Arizona 475 -1

S. Kjellker S.Diego St 2.75 -1 C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 4.00 E B. Navarrosa usc 475 -1

A. Menne Arizona St 2.75 -1 L. Pinthier Arizona 400 E A.Ye Stanford 475 -1

C. Rosholt Arizona St  2.75 -1 A. Ranches S.Diego St 4.00 E A. Park Texas 480 -1

S. Nielsen Oregon 280 -1 N. Oon SanJose 4.00 E C. Sturdza Stanford 480 -1

C. Sturdza Stanford 2.80 -1 M. Cunningham Ole Miss 4.00 E Y. Chang Arizona 483 -1

A. Nobilio UCLA 280 -1 A. Avery usc 400 E C. Chen Oregon 483 -1

C. Melgrati Arizona 2.80 -1 B. Navarrosa usc 400 E J. Rothman Kansas 5.00 E

B. Navarrosa uscC 2.80 -1 A. Malate SanJose 4.00 E A. Forsterling Arizona St 500 E

S. Englemann Stanford 2.80 -1 R. Heck Stanford 400 E R. Heck Stanford 5.00 E

Y. Chang Arizona 280 -1 A. Lignell OleMiss 4.00 E E. Arias Quiros Cal 5.00 E

K. Arwefjall San Jose 283 -1 S. Englemann  Stanford 4.08 +1 C. Reyes Stanford 5.00 E

C. Tambuirlini Ole Miss 3.00 E E. Spitz UCLA 4.08 +1 R. Zhang Stanford 5.00 E

C. Canales UCLA 3.00 E K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.08 +1 M. Bouraeda Colorado 5.00 E

G. Summerhays ArizonaSt 3.00 E J. Johnson Ole Miss  4.08 +1 E. Garcia Rubio S.Diego St 5.00 E

Eagles Birdies Pars

A. Fanali Arizona St 1 |B. Cotton Texas 7 |J. Johnson Ole Miss 18
M. Bouraeda Colorado 1 |N.Oon San Jose 7 |R. Heck Stanford 18
A. Sato S.Diego St 1 |A. Menne Arizona St 7 |S. Englemann Stanford 18
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 1 |C.Chen Oregon 7 |C.Kou usc 18
R. Heck Stanford 1 |T.Lin Oregon 6 |L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 17
S. Englemann Stanford 1 |C. Melgrati Arizona 6 |Z. Campos UCLA 17
S. Kouskova Texas 1 |K. Arwefjall San Jose 6 |R. Guzman Pepperdine 17
L. Carlbom San Jose 6 |C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 17
B. llas S.Diego St 6 |P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 17
S. Kouskova Texas 6 IN.Vo Colorado 17
S. Guo Texas 5 |M. Cunningham Ole Miss 16
R. Zhang Stanford 5 |S. Nielsen Oregon 16
A. Park Texas 5 |Y.Chang Arizona 16
B. Navarrosa usc 5 |G. Starkute Arizona 16
A. Avery usc 5 |C. Rosholt Arizona St 16
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 5 |K. Zhu Cal 16
L. Higo Pepperdine 5 |E. Garcia Rubio S.Diego St 16
C. Reyes Stanford 5 |A. Malate San Jose 15
C. Rosholt Arizona St 5 |E. Spitz UCLA 15
S. Nielsen Oregon 4 |C. Sturdza Stanford 15
M. Dennis Pepperdine 4 |H. Schalk Colorado 15
K. Romero Pepperdine 4 |B. Navarrosa uscC 15
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational

The Farms Golf Club

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
ional and Lamkin Invitational Day Two
ates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

2022 Lamkin Invit?)t

Average score per round

1 2022 Lamkin Invitational 75.39 75

Total Average Scores
2022 Lamkin Invitational 75.39 75

The Farms Golf Club: 2022 Lamkin Invitational

double .. double average
1 4| 390 1 10 [ 47 14 3 11 4] 8% +0.48
+0.
2| 3| 154 15 | 50 10 5] 4] 36 0-36
12| 5] 510 +0.35
3| 5| 519 10 || 45 14 5 1
6| 4| 304 +0.32
4| 4| 365 1 10 | 46 13 5 s 21 3e2 027
5 3 181 11| 45 17 2 10| 4] 391 +0.27
6| 4| 304 10 || 41 16 6 2 3| 5] 519 +0.25
7| 4| 372 6| 48 19 2 17 4] 417 +0.25
8 ![ 4| 364 7 [ 46 17 5 13 4 381 +0.23
7| 4| 372 +0.2
9| 5| 472 1 21 | 39 12 1 1 3 0-23
4] 4| 365 +0.15
10 4| 391 10 || 44 13 7 1
5 3| 181 +0.13
111 4| 355 7| 42 15 7 4 a3 7 012
12 5 510 10 | 39 21 3 2 16 3 174 +0.11
13| 4| 381 1 8| 43 19 4 1] 4] 390 +0.11
14| 3| 141 1 11 || 47 11 4 1 18| 5[ 474 -0.07
15 [ 4 | 365 2 [ a5 27 1 2| 3| 154 -0.07
of 5[ 472 -0.08
16| 3| 174 12 | 45 16 2
17 4| 417 9| 42 20 4
18| 5| 474 2 16 || 43 13 1
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational

The Farms Golf Club

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
2022 Lamkin Invitati
D:

ional and Lamkin Invitational Day Two
ates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
1] 4] 355 +0.48 3] 5| 519 +0.73
151 4] 365 +0.36 15| 4] 365 +0.56
121 5] 510 +0.35 16| 3| 174 +0.53
6| 4| 304 +0.32 6| 4| 304 +0.40
8| 4| 364 +0.27 71 4| 372 +0.33
10| 4] 391 +0.27 12| 5] 510 +0.33
3] 5| 519 +0.25 13| 4] 381 +0.27
17 4| 417 +0.25 11 4] 39 +0.27
13| 4] 381 +0.23 10| 4] 391 +0.22
71 4| 372 +0.23 8| 4| 364 +0.20
41 4] 365 +0.15 17 4| 417 +0.17
51 3| 181 +0.13 18| 5| 474 +0.17
141 3| 141 +0.12 9| 5| 472 +0.06
11 4] 390 +0.11 141 3| 141 +0.00
16| 3| 174 +0.11 51 3| 181 -0.07
18| 5| 474 -0.07 41 4] 365 -0.13
2| 3| 154 -0.07 1] 4] 355 -0.22
9| 5] 472 -0.08 2| 3| 154 -0.33
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational

The Farms Golf Club

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
2022 Lamkin Invitational and Lamkiv:’l?gitational Day Two
el

i
Dates: Feb 14 - F¢

=
o
©
el
n
=

10 4 30| [ 1] 1058 18] 3
2 3 154 21 [ 58 11
3 5 519 12 || 51 17 7 3
4| 4 365 1 13 [s7 [ 14 5
5 3 181 13 [57 [ 18 2
6 4 304 11| 51 18 7 3
7 4 372 757 23 3
8| 4| 364 955 20 6
9 5 472 1 2649 13 2 2
10 4| 391 1254 19 7 1
1] 4 [ 355 1353 15 8| a4
12 5| 510 13 a8 23 N
13 4 381 1 1085 20 5 1
14 |[ 3 [ 141 1 15 [s8 [ 13 5 1
15 4| 365 256 32 2 1
16 3| 174 1352 21 4
17 1[4 [ 417 10 [ 55 [ 24 4
18 5| 474 2 18[54 18 1
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